H

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

6H

7H

8H

9H
10H
11H
12H
13H
14H
15H
16H
17H
18H
19H
20H
21H
22H
23H
24H
25H
26H
27H
28H
29H
30H

N

NW
N
NW
NNE
SW

WNW
NW
WNW

NW
WSW

=2 2 un un| 2

NNE

NE
SE
SE
NW
WNW

NNE
S
WSW

JELIE
(m/s)
1.3
1.3
3.3
1.5
1.9
3.6
5.7
1.8
3.2
3.0
2.1
25
1.6
24
2.6
1.9
1.7
2.7
5.8
3.0
4.6
20
1.8
2.6
1.4
3.1
1.7
1.8
2.6
1.3

KB

S

E
WNW

N

S

E
WNW
WSW
WSW
WNW

WNW
SW

SW

SSE
NNE
NNW
NNE
NNW
ENE
WSW

SW
WSW
SSW

S
S
WSW

B[R
(m/s)

9.6
438
12.9
6.4
9.0
8.9
11.9
9.4
13.4
12.3
11.3
12.8
9.6
14.2
11.3
8.3
9.1
10.8
16.8
12.4
16.8
11.2
9.1
15.9
8.7
17.7
8.0
9.4
12.0
6.0

10.3
10.8
12.3
12.6
16.0
15.9
11.4
10.7
12.3
9.9

7.0

1.9

8.6

12.9
14.9
17.5
18.3
17.3
10.9
1.8

8.3

9.5

11.8
14.5
14.5
12.2
12.9
14.1
16.4
15.0

221
240
18.1
15.7
17.5
18.2
14.0
11.6
14.0
16.0
20.6
204
25.7
22.6
240
14.6
16.0
13.4
18.0
18.1
16.8
221
18.4
19.7
221
24.6

1.9
2.3
6.4
4.1
9.8
12.8
6.4
4.6
6.4
2.6
3.1
1.4
0.0
3.9
9.1
8.8
13.6
9.8
2.6
29
5.0
1.2
4.4
11.5
6.7
8.0
48
6.0
1.7

HExHEE
SIE Ty 55 &g 2E (@)
(%) | (hPa) (mm)

53.2
79.8
68.4
58.0
52.7
79.5
64.6
59.3
58.2
50.2
65.9
59.6
52.5
65.4
57.0
53.8
70.0
65.9
454
61.5
66.9
54.0
59.4
89.2
60.7
62.3
53.4
53.2
58.3

17.5 124 78.9

(%)
85.6
92.0
924
88.6
81.9
94.7
84.7
84.8
85.4
17.1
86.8
88.7
87.2
89.1
92.1
82.1
90.0
89.8
66.8
87.8
88.1
870
86.3
94.2
94.8
88.3
86.9
83.6
79.7
93.1

26.2
67.6
40.0
25.6
19.3
65.2
39.4
315
30.9
30.4
39.6
31.2
24.4
46.4
27.9
27.9
442
431

28.2
25.0
423
18.7
31.7
79.8
19.6
36.5
32.2
28.6
26.2
67.7

2013 £E (R 25 )4 ADK[R L%

=2 RE

97.7 11023.2
59.1 |1012.2
68.2  1008.3
67.1 1 1016.6
60.6 1016.6
60.7 | 997.7
68.2  994.3
65.8 1 1012.5
63.0 1012.2
97.8 1014.2
96.5 1016.5
61.7 1016.3
594 1017.8
97.3 10113
61.1 1 1009.6
56.2 1011.3
59.6 1 1009.8
64.1 1 1007.5
60.8 1014.4
55.1 | 1015.6
60.5 1013.5
62.0 1022.1
97.8 11023.5
63.6 1010.0
72.5 11008.2
66.4 | 1006.5
63.0 1014.9
58.6 1 1020.3
55.7 1017.4
60.5 1009.1

RR
NN

Bl

0.0
3.0
0.5
0.0
0.0
11.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.5
2.5
0.0
1.0
33.0
0.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
2.5



2013 FE (FFERk 25 F£)4 ADS[ R A

2R

P ] JEL 3R (m /)
M ] L[]

T REE(m/s)
TR A
Fum(°C)

xR (%)
EMIEE(%)
BESE(hPa)
I 3t £ (hPa)

= (mm)

&% M NNE
JR\ [ 48 NNE
(%) 135
JR\[F] $8 SwW
(%) 6.8

2.5
NW
12.5
61.9
61.4
1012.8
10071
2.3

NE
7.0
WSW
9.9

=X
20.5
NW
11.9
WNW
25.7
94.8
75.1

1026.7

1020.8

ENE
3.3

2.4

33.0

3.4
WNW
1.5

FFZl
07.13:54

07.14:00

16.13:15

25.06:37

25.10:00

01.09:10

01.09:10
24

ESE
1.6
NW
2.8

&I

0.0
18.7
93.8
983.2
971.7

SE SSE

1.2 3.4
NNW N

6.2 11.7

i5¥7 BE

13.05:37
22.16:30
20.15:00
06.18:58
06.18:58

68.5

S SSW

9.6 6.6
CALM

2.6



